

W: authentickangarooisland.com.auE: info@authentickangarooisland.com.auM: PO Box 9, Kingscote, South Australia 5223ABN: 11 819 696 223

NOMINATION FORM

Kangaroo Island Business and Brand Alliance Incorporated

ELECTION OF BOARD MEMBERS

The Annual General Meeting of Kangaroo Island Business and Brand Alliance (KIBBA) will be held on **Thursday November 19, at 5:30pm at Kangaroo Island Providore, Kingscote Airport** In accordance with its Rules for Incorporation, nominations for candidates for election as Board Member of KIBBA are now open and will close on October 29, 2024. There are four positions for election for a two-year term.

We encourage all members to consider nominating as a candidate for the Board. We request candidates provide a brief biography detailing skills, qualifications and experience to enable this information to be distributed to members before the AGM. Candidates must be nominated by another Member, with the candidate's approval.

Candidate:	
Name	Signature
Date	
Nominated by:	
Name	Signature

Date

For a copy of the Constitution, email <u>info@authentickangarooisland.com.au</u>. For more information about the Kangaroo Island Business and Brand Alliance and Board responsibilities, visit <u>www.authentickangarooisland.com.au</u> or contact the Executive Officer.

Meagan Harrison

Executive Officer Kangaroo Island Business and Brand Alliance. info@authentickangarooisland.com.au Phone 0468 395 861





"Discover the things that really matter in life."